
Monday – Wednesday Vaccination Clinic sites  

April 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 
    

Multi Cultural 
Institute Berkeley 

9-4pm 

  

 

 

4 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

6 

 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

  
SVDP Lunch (Includes 
Friendly Manor, Casa 

Maria) and Northgate CC 

SVDP Lunch 
(Includes Friendly 

Manor, Casa Maria) 
and Northgate CC 

SVDP Lunch 
(Includes Friendly 

Manor, Casa Maria) 
and Northgate CC 

Days Inn 9-12pm 

Operation Q Via 
Phone 

Homebase 1-4pm 

  

 

 

11 12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

 

Midway & Village of Love, 
Dignity Commons 

 

Midway & Village of 
Love, Dignity 
Commons 

 

Midway & Village of 
Love, Dignity 
Commons 

 

HEDCO 9-12pm 

590 B street Hayward 
94541 

Annex Program 
Hayward 1-4pm 

  

 

 

18 

 

 

19 

 

20 

 

 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 
 

Fremont Sites** 

 

Fremont Sites** 

 

Fremont Sites** 

 

City Team 9-4pm 

722 Washington Street 
Oakland 94607 

 

 

  

 

 

25 26 

FPCH Tiny Homes/Drop -
in Center, BACS Hayward 

Nav  

 

FPCH Tiny 
Homes/Drop -in 

Center, BACS 
Hayward Nav  

27 

 

28 

FPCH Tiny 
Homes/Drop -in 

Center, BACS 
Hayward Nav  

 

29 

Multi Cultural 
Institute Berkeley 

9-4pm 

 

 

 

 

 


