Monday – Wednesday Vaccination Clinic sites

April 2021						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				Multi Cultural Institute Berkeley 9-4pm	-	^
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	SVDP Lunch (Includes Friendly Manor, Casa Maria) and Northgate CC	SVDP Lunch (Includes Friendly Manor, Casa Maria) and Northgate CC	SVDP Lunch (Includes Friendly Manor, Casa Maria) and Northgate CC	Days Inn 9-12pm Operation Q Via Phone Homebase 1-4pm		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	Midway & Village of Love, Dignity Commons	Midway & Village of Love, Dignity Commons	Midway & Village of Love, Dignity Commons	HEDCO 9-12pm 590 B street Hayward 94541		
				Annex Program Hayward 1-4pm		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	Fremont Sites**	Fremont Sites**	Fremont Sites**	City Team 9-4pm 722 Washington Street Oakland 94607		
25	FPCH Tiny Homes/Drop - in Center, BACS Hayward Nav	FPCH Tiny Homes/Drop -in Center, BACS Hayward Nav	FPCH Tiny Homes/Drop -in Center, BACS Hayward Nav	Multi Cultural Institute Berkeley 9-4pm		